
 

 

 

 

 

From Rathcoole & Newcastle to the Square Tallaght: 

Outbound To The Square Tallaght Monday - Friday Wednesday Only 
Monday to 
Friday 

Newcastle Almer Road – Bus Stop 07:25     

Rathcoole Rathlawns (Holy Family School) Bus Stop 07:35 13:05 15:55 

Scoil Chronain Rathcoole – Bus Stop 07:37 13:07 15:57 

Newcastle Almer Road – Bus Stop      13:15 16:05 

Spar, Saggart – Bus Stop 07:40 13:20 16:10 

Citywest Hotel & Golf Club - Bus Stop 07:45 13:25 16:15 

City West at Bianconi Ave - Bus Stop 07:50 13:30 16:20 

Citywest Road Opp Shopping Centre - Bus Stop 07:55 13:30 16:20 

Tallaght Bypass at Spar Shop - Bus Stop 08:00 13:40 16:30 

The Square Tallaght  08:05 13:45 16:35 

  

From The Square Tallaght to Rathcoole & Newcastle: 

Return From The Square to Rathcoole & Newcastle Monday - Friday Monday - Friday 

The Square, Tallaght 08:05 16:35 

Tallaght By Pass opposite Spar Shop - Bus Stop 08:07 16:37 

City West Road at Shopping Centre – Bus Stop 08:15 16:45 

City West Road at Bianconi Ave - Bus Stop 08:17 16:47 

City West Hotel & Golf Club – Bus Stop 08:18 16:48 

Spar, Saggart – Bus Stop 08:20 16:50 

Newcastle Almer Road – Bus Stop 08:30 17:00 

Rathcoole Village at Centra Shopping Centre (D) 08:37 17:07 

Rathcoole Rathlawns at Holy Family School - Bus Stop 08:40 17:10 

 


